
   

 

 

 FOOTHILL TRABUCO SPECIFIC PLAN REVIEW BOARD 

SCHEDULE OF MEETINGS 

JANUARY 2023 – DECEMBER 2023 

 
All FTSPRB meetings are to be held at 7:00 p. m. on the second Wednesday of each 

month.  Meetings are held at, O’Neill Regional Park Community Meeting Room 30892 

Trabuco Canyon Rd, Trabuco Canyon, CA 92678 

 

 

 

JANUARY    FEBRUARY   

         

Wednesday Jan. 11, 2023  Wednesday                  Feb. 8,  2023 

         

MARCH     APRIL    

         

Wednesday March 8, 2023  Wednesday April 12, 2023 

         

MAY     JUNE    

         

Wednesday May 10, 2023  Wednesday June 14, 2023 

         

JULY 

  

   AUGUST 

 

  

Wednesday July 12, 2023  Wednesday August 9, 2023 

         

SEPTEMBER    OCTOBER   

         

Wednesday Sept. 13, 2023  Wednesday Oct. 11, 2023 

         

         

NOVEMBER    DECEMBER   

         

Wednesday     Nov. 8, 2023  Wednesday Dec. 13, 2023 

         

         

         


